Gisburn Road Community Primary School
Dates for the School Year 2020-2021

Autumn Term 2020

Re-open on Wednesday 2 September
Half-term Holiday [| week | day]

Close after school on Friday 23 October
Return Tuesday 03 November

Christmas Holiday [2 weeks | day]
Close after school Friday |8 December

Spring Term 202]

Re-open on Tuesday 05 January
Half-term Holiday [| week]
Close after school on Friday |2 February

Return Monday 22 February

Easter [2 weeks]
Close after school on Friday 26 March

Summer Term 2021

Re-open on Monday 12 April
May Day Holiday [| day]

Close after school on Friday 30 April
Return Tuesday 04 May
Half-term Holiday [ week 2 days]

Close after school on Wednesday 26 May
Return Monday 07 June

Summer Holiday
Close after school on Tuesday 20 July



